14:06 hrs.

1.20 1  840.00841055  700.0050  0.00SHUTTING  MP BOMARIO 100  950.00

1.00 2  1075.5078816XL  1,195.0050  119.50MENS SHIRT  REGEN CULB MILAC  1,195.00

1.00 3  780.0070058M  780.0050  0.00MENS HOODY  NO.29  1,050.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.20

2696.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

119.50  2695.50Total  3385.00